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S. Department
Name Designation Signature
No
1. | Shaswat Garg Assistant Pharmacy shaswat.g@invertis.org
Professor
2. | Ranjana Bohra Assistant Pharmacy ranjana.b@invertis.org
Professor
3. | Lipi Nogai Assistant Pharmacy lipi.n@invertis.org
Professor
4, | Himanshu Joshi | Assistant Pharmacy himanshu.j@invertis.org
Professor
5. | Lalita Palariya Assistant Pharmacy lalita. p@invertis.or:
Professor
6. | Karishma Singh | Assistant Phammacy karishma.s@invertis.org
Professor
7. | Kanika Marnal Assistant Pharmacy kanika.m@invertis.org
Professor
8. | Dr. P.P. Singh Professor Applied Science and pp.singh@invertis.org
Humanities
9. | Dr. Sandeepan Associate Applied Science and sandeepan.maity@invertis.org
Maity professor Humanities
10. | Dr. Sanjeev Associate Applied Science and sanjeev jain@invertis.org
Kumar Jain professor Humanities
11. | Dr. Kamlesh Associate Applied Science and kamlesh.dubey@invertis,org
Kumar Dubey professor Humanities
12, | Dr. Kamlesh Assistant Applied Science and kamlesh.sharma@invertis.org
Kumar Sharma professor Humanities
13, | Dr. Santosh Joshi | Assistant Applied Science and santosh joshi@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
14. | Dr. Akansha Assistant Applied Science and akansha@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
15. | Dr. Sandeep Dixit | Assistant Applied Science and sandeep.dixit@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
16. | Dr. Mohd Mazid | Assistant Applied Science and mohd.mazid@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
17. { Pr. D Arumugam | Assistant Applied Science and d.arumugam(@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
18. | Shivani Shukla Assistant Applied Science and shivani shukla@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
19. | Dr. Yogesh Assistant Applied Science and yogesh.kumar@invertis.org
Kumar Professor Humanities




20. | Dr. Surya Pratap | Assistant Applied Science and surya.gautam(@invertis.or.
Gautam Professor Humanities
21. | Dr. Kirti Assistant Applied Science and kirti.baranwal@invertis.org
Baranwal Professor Humanities
22, { Dr. Mohd. Assistant Applied Science and mohd.quasim.khan@invertis.org
Quasim Khan Professor Humanities
3. | Samridhhi Saxena | Assistant Applied Science and samridhhi.saxena@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
24, | Dr. Ruchi Mishra | Assistant Applied Science and ruchi. m@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
25. | Dr. Satendra Assistant Applied Science and satendra.s@invertis.org
Singh Professor Humanities
26. | Ashutosh Pradhan | Assistant Applied Science and ashutosh.p@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
27. | Dr. Gopesh Assistant Applied Science and gopesh.sharma@invertis.org
Chandra Sharma | Professor Humanities
2g.  Arun Kaushik Assistant Applied Science and arun.kaushik@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
29 | Avarjit Assistant Applied Science and avarjit.b@invertis.org
Bandhopadhyay | Professor Humanities
30. | Vivek Kumar Assjstant Applied Science and vivek.k@invertis.org
Professor Humanities
31. | Dr. Kuldeep Assistant Applied Science and kuldeep@invertis.or,
Professor Humanities
32. | Dr. Rajesh Shukla | Professor Applied Science and rajesh.s@invertis.org
Humanities
33. | Abhishek Assistant Architecture abhishek.a@invertis.org
Agnihotri Professor
34, | Sonali Assistant Architecture sonali.k@invertis.org
Khandelwal Professor
35. | Dr. Ravi Deval Associate Biotechnology ravi.deval@invertis.org
Professor
36. | Dr. Sanjeev Associate Biotechnology sanjeev.m@invertis.org
Kumar Maurya Professor
37. | Dt. Dinesh Assistant Biotechnology dinesh.k{@invertis.org
Kumar Professor
38. | Shashank Assistant Biotechnology shashank.u@invertis.org
Upadhyay Professor
39, | Dr. Sagar Assistant Biotechnology sagar.c/@invertis.or:
Chhabra Professor
40, | Dr. Pankaj Kumar | Assistant Biotechnology pankaj.rai@invertis.org
Rai Professor
41. | Zeba Mueed Assistant Biotechnology zeba.mueed@invertis.org
Professor
47, | Ashal Ilyas Assistant Biotechnology ashal.i@invertis.org
Professor
43. | Sachin Kumar Assistant Biotechnology sachin. kumar@invertis.org
Professor
44. | Dr. Manali Singh | Assistant Biotechnology manali.singh@invertis.org
Professor
45. | Arvind Kumar Assistant Civil Engineering arvind k@invertis.org
Professor
46. | Shravan Kishor Assistant Civil Engineering shravan.g@invertis.org
Gupta Professor




47. | Kuldeep Kumar Assistant Civil Engineering kuldeep.s@invertis.org
Soni Professor
48. | Awdhesh Kumar | Assistant Civil Engineering awdhesh.k@invertis.org
Professor
49. | Rohit Pathak Assistant Civil Engineering rohit.p@invertis.org
Professor
50. | Ankit Kumar Assistant Civil Engineering ankit.k@invertis.org
Professor
51. | Rizwan Khan Assistant Civil Engineering rizwan.k@invertis.org
Professor
52. | Amit Taneja Associate Computer Application amit.t@invertis.org
professor
53. | Mohit Kumar Assistant Computer Application mohit.m@invertis.org
Mishra Professor
54. | Siddharth Pathak | Assistant Computer Application siddharth.p@invertis.org
Professor
55. | Anil Kumar Assistant Computer Application anil.c@invertis.org
chanchal Professor
56. | Mohd. Shakeel Assistant Computer Application mohd.s@invertis.org
Professor
57. | Shefali Singh Assistant Computer Application shefali.s@invertis.org
Professor

L

Coordihator




